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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Evelyn Mulligan3309
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.275 9.5009.425 37.700
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Kelly3359
Gymtowne SSF

9.400 9.025 9.1509.525 37.100
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Abigail Sorenson3315
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.675 9.3509.050 36.225
7T 6T 4 2 3 

3 

Lainey Dixon3344
Davis Diamonds

8.950 9.125 9.0508.850 35.975
10T 3 8 6 4 

4 

Faith Smith3314
Byers Roseville

8.775 9.250 8.8759.000 35.900
15 2 5* 9 5T

5T

Maddie McWherter3307
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.600 9.1009.000 35.900
4T 9 5* 4T 5T

5T

Kaylie Tessier3356
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.550 8.9758.750 35.225
10T 10T 10 8 7 

7 

Ellieya Rivera3312
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.675 8.7008.550 34.825
13 6T 13T 10 8 

8 

Penny Tennis3317
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.450 9.1008.600 34.725
16 12 12 4T 9 

9 

Brea Philemon3310
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.200 8.6258.950 34.625
14 15 7 12 10 

10 

Tianna Meza3352
Davis Diamonds

9.525 8.400 8.2258.350 34.500
1 13 16 14 11 

11 

Dylan Casterline3341
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.275 8.4258.550 34.450
4T 14 13T 13 12 

12 

Sam Harriman3367
Rock Solid

9.000 8.550 8.6508.200 34.400
9 10T 17 11 13 

13 

Jelani Rusfeldt3313
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.650 8.0508.650 34.275
12 8 11 16 14 

14 

Alexis Bottum3303
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.150 8.1008.525 33.925
7T 16 15 15 15 

15 

Laila Baxter3301
Byers Roseville

8.425 7.450 9.0258.800 33.700
17 17 9 7 16 

16 

Cora McIntire3306
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.825 0.0009.500 27.525
4T 5 2 17 17 

17 
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